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Jefferson County Emergency Services Agency
Training Calendar - 2018

Date Time Course Register by | Audience Instructor
Jan-June 6p-9p EMT (Full Course) WVPST N/A WVPST
Jan 6 (Sat) 9a-5p PEPP (hybrid) Dec 29 ALS/BLS Staff

Jan 10 (Wed) | 6p-9p CPR Renewal Jan 5 ALS/BLS/EVO/FF TBD

Jan 17 (Wed) 6p-9p Skills Evaluation Jan 12 ALS/BLS Horn

Jan 20 (Sat) 9a-5p PHTLS (hybrid) Jan 12 ALS/BLS TBD

Jan 27 (Sat) 9a-2p MCI 1 & I Jan 22 ALS/BLS/EVO Longerbeam
Jan 31 (Wed) 6p-9p Electrical Therapy Jan 25 ALS Burner
Feb 7 (Wed) 6p-9p Documentation Feb 2 ALS/BLS Horn

Feb 28 (Wed) | 6p-10p | ALS/BLS Protocol Review Feb 23 ALS/BLS Williams
Mar 2 (Fri) 9a-4p ACLS Renewal Feb 24 ALS Conner
Mar 14 (Wed) | 6p-9p Skills Evaluation Session Mar 8 ALS/BLS Horn

Mar 17 (Thur) | 6p-9p Hazmat Awareness Mar 10 ALS/BLS/EVO/FF Horn

Mar 21 (Wed) | 6p-9p CPR Renewal Mar 16 ALS/BLS/EVO/FF TBD

Apr 4 (Wed) 6p-9p Advanced Airway Mar 30 ALS Burner
Apr 25 (Wed) | 6p-9p Firefighter Rehab Apr 20 ALS/BLS/FF TBD

May 9 (Wed) 6p-8p MCI Refresher May 2 ALS/BLS/EVO Burner
May 19 (Sat) 9a-12p | CPR Renewal May 14 ALS/BLS/EVO/FF Drummond
May 19 (Sat) 2p-5p Skills Evaluation Session May 14 ALS/BLS Horn

Jul 21 (Sat) 9a-2p MCI | & II Jul 16 ALS/BLS/EVO Horn

Jul 21 (Sat) 2p-5p Skills Evaluation Session Jul 16 ALS/BLS Horn

Aug 4 (Sat) 9a-5p PHTLS (hybrid) July 23 ALS/BLS TBD
Aug-Oct 6p-9p EMT Recertification WVPST BLS WVPST
Sep 5 (Wed) 6p-9p CPR Renewal Aug 31 ALS/BLS/EVO/FF Viands
Sept 6 (Thur) 6p-9p Hazmat Awareness Sept 1 ALS/BLS/EVO/FF Horn

Sep 29 (Sat) 9a-12p | Skills Evaluation Session Sep 24 ALS/BLS Horn

Oct 3 (Wed) 6p-8p MCI Refresher Sep 29 ALS/BLS/EVO Horn

Oct 20 (Sat) 9a-5p AMLS (hybrid) Oct 12 ALS/BLS Burner
Nov 7 (Wed) 9a-4p ACLS Renewal Nov 2 ALS Drummond
Nov 17 (Sat) 9a-12p | CPR Renewal Nov 12 ALS/BLS/EVO/FF Swan

Nov 17 (Sat) 2p-5p Skills Evaluation Session Nov 12 ALS/BLS Horn

Dec 1 (Sat) 9a-5p GEMS Nov 23 ALS/BLS TBD

Dec 15 (Sat) 9a-5p PEPP (hybrid) Dec1 ALS/BLS TBD

As of: 1/13/18




